Cable tie
CCT
AdvantagesAdvantagesAdvantages
Width W
Length L
• Cable tie tapered and rounded for easy insertion
• Robust design, first-class quality
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
• Black: UV-resistant
• Halogen free
• RoHS compliant
• Installation temperature: -10°C to +45°C
• Temperature resistance: -40°C to +85°C
• Can be used together with push-in plug InsertFIX and
cable tie fasteners TBB, TBL, TBD, TBM
• Packed in a practical bag with EURO punching
• Transparent bag for optimal product presentation
Approvals and certificates
Halogen
freiHALOGEN
FREE
283
Electrical fixings
Cable tie CCT
Cable tie CCT natural coloured
Type
Art-No Width Length Ø Load € /
100pcs
Min.
sales
unit
natural W [mm] L [mm] ≤ [mm] ≤ [kg] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
CCT 2,5x100 125100CCT 2,5 100 20,5 8 100 1.000 50.000 1.000
CCT 2,5x150 125150CCT 2,5 150 39,8 8 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 2,5x200 125200CCT 2,5 200 52,5 8 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x140 136140CCT 3,6 140 33,0 18 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x200 136200CCT 3,6 200 52,5 18 100 1.000 20.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x300 136300CCT 3,6 300 84,0 18 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x370 136370CCT 3,6 370 106,0 18 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x200 148200CCT 4,8 200 49,5 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x250 148250CCT 4,8 250 65,0 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x300 148300CCT 4,8 300 81,0 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x370 148370CCT 4,8 370 103,5 22 100 1.000 5.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x430 148430CCT 4,8 430 122,5 22 100 1.000 5.000 1.000
CCT 7,6x150 176150CCT 7,6 150 35,0 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x200 176200CCT 7,6 200 50,9 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x300 176300CCT 7,6 300 82,8 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x365 176365CCT 7,6 365 105,0 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x450 176450CCT 7,6 450 130,5 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x550 176550CCT 7,6 550 159,0 55 100 1.000 2.000 100
CCT 8,8x760 188760CCT 8,8 760 229,5 80 50 500 1.000 50
CCT 9,0x810 190810CCT 9,0 810 245,0 80 50 500 1.000 50
CCT 12,6x530 1126530CCT 12,6 530 156,0 110 50 500 1.250 50
CCT 12,6x1030 11261030CCT 12,6 1.030 315,0 110 50 500 1.250 50
Cable tie CCT black
Type
Art-No Width W Length L Ø ≤ Load ≤ € /
100 pcs
Min.
sales
unit
black [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
CCT 2,5x100 425100CCT 2,5 100 20,5 8 100 1.000 50.000 1.000
CCT 2,5x150 425150CCT 2,5 150 39,8 8 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 2,5x200 425200CCT 2,5 200 52,5 8 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x140 436140CCT 3,6 140 33,0 18 100 1.000 25.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x200 436200CCT 3,6 200 52,5 18 100 1.000 20.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x300 436300CCT 3,6 300 84,0 18 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 3,6x370 436370CCT 3,6 370 106,0 18 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x200 448200CCT 4,8 200 49,5 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x250 448250CCT 4,8 250 65,0 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x300 448300CCT 4,8 300 81,0 22 100 1.000 10.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x370 448370CCT 4,8 370 103,5 22 100 1.000 5.000 1.000
CCT 4,8x430 448430CCT 4,8 430 122,5 22 100 1.000 5.000 1.000
CCT 7,6x150 476150CCT 7,6 150 35,0 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x200 476200CCT 7,6 200 50,9 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x300 476300CCT 7,6 300 82,8 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x365 476365CCT 7,6 365 105,0 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x450 476450CCT 7,6 450 130,5 55 100 1.000 5.000 100
CCT 7,6x550 476550CCT 7,6 550 159,0 55 100 1.000 2.000 100
CCT 8,8x760 488760CCT 8,8 760 229,5 80 50 500 1.000 50
CCT 9,0x810 490810CCT 9,0 810 245,0 80 50 500 1.000 50
CCT 12,6x530 4126530CCT 12,6 530 156,0 110 50 500 1.250 50
CCT 12,6x1030 41261030CCT 12,6 1.030 315,0 110 50 500 1.250 50
284
CELO